
Potential Offerors List to be considered for Subcontracting and Partnering 
for RFP # 1406-04-08-RP-20652 
 
 
Business Name        Size  Point of Contact Phone    E-mail    
 
 
Goldbelt Wolf  Small   Susan Bentley  703-584-8889  Susan.Bentley@goldbelt.com  
 
Imagitek Ltd.  Large  Tom Brennan  202-870-0845  tbrennan@prodagio.com  
 
North American 
  Management  Small (SDB) Ronald Cori  703-812-8822  rcori@nambco.com  
 
Aetna Behavioral    
  Health  Large  Karen Lorince  214-826-7996  klorince@aetna.com  
 
ReadyMinds  Small  Randy Miller  201-939-2340  randy@readyminds.com  
 
Booz Allen 
  Hamilton  Large  Christian Hoff  703-377-1057  hoff_christian@bah.com   
 
Zeiders  
  Enterprises, Inc. Large  Michael Zeiders 703-496-9000  mzeiders@zeiders.com  
 
Westover 
  Consultants, Inc. Small  Faye Coleman  301-657-5807  fcoleman@westover.com  
     (Large for NAICS 624190) 
 
 
AbilityOne  N/A  Becky Wright-Brizee 703-584-3934  bwrightbrizee@nish.org  
 
MilitaryAvenue LLC Small  Col (Ret) Dale  
     Kissinger  616-855-6210  dale@militaryavenue.com  
   
     
  
JR Reingold & Small  Kevin Miller  (202) 333-0400            kmiller@reingold.com  
  Associates, Inc.        
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